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FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE

AGRIC ECONOMICS AND EXTENSION

ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND HEALTH

SOIL SCIENCE AND LAND RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
CROP 5CIENCE AND HORTICULTURE

FISHERIES AND AQUACULTURE

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT. & AGR

FACULTY OF ARTS

ENGLISH AND LITERARY STUDIES
HISTORY AND INTERNATIONAL STUDIES
LINGUISTICS AND LANGUAGES
PHILOSOPHY

RELIGIOUS STUDIES

THEATRE AND MEDIA ARTS

COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

MEDICINE

FACULTY OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCE

ANATOMY

MEDICAL LABORATORY SCIENCE
NURSING

PHYSIOLOGY

RADIOLOGY AND RADIATION SCIENCE

CUT-OFF

53.95
55.25

50.65
50.15
61.35
33.7
50.3

CUT-OFF

CUT-OFF

66.65
70.35
76.1
66.05
7.45
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FACULTY OF CMS

MASS COMMUNICATION
FACULTY OF EDUCATION

AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION

ADULT EDUCATION

BIOLOGY EDUCATION

BUSINESS EDUCATION

CHEMISTRY EDUCATION

ECONOMICS EDUCATION

PHYSICS EDUCATION

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING

EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT

ENGLISH LANGUAGE EDUCATION

HUMAN KINETICS

HEALTH EDUCATION

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS EDUCATION

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

AGRICULTURAL AND BIO-RESOURCES

CIVIL ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING

CUT-OFF

68.6
CUT-OFF

50.1
59.15
56
62.6
54.25
57.6
60.45
58.55

CUT-OFF

56.2
62.55
61.6
61
60.4
62.4
60.7
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FACULTY OF ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN
AND MANAGEMENT

ARCHITECTURE

BUILDING

ESTATE MANAGEMENT
QUANTITY SURVEYING
SURVEYING & GEQINFORMATICS

URBAN & REGIONAL PLANNING

FACULTY OF LAW

LAW

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

ACCOUNTING
FINANCE
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

FACULTY OF PHARMACY
DOCTOR OF PHARMACY
FACULTY OF SCIENCE

ANIMAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY

COMPUTER SCIENCES

CHEMISTRY

DATA SCIENCE AND ANALYTIC

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT AND TOXICOLOGY
GEOLOGY

GEOPHYSICS

CUT-OFF

61.5
59.15
57.85
60.45
59.8
57.7

CUT-OFF
76.1
CUT-OFF

68.25
63.05
65
61.35

CUT-OFF

74.75
CUT-OFF

57.45
62.3
66.65
59.35
61.9
8.8
59.8
5741




64 INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY 58.8
65 MATHEMATICS 57.3
66 MICROBIOLOGY 63.75
67 PHYSICS 56.55
68 PLANT SCIENCE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 58.7
69 STATISTICS 57.2
$/NO FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES CUT-OFF
70 CRIMINOLOGY AND SECURITY STUDIES 68.9
n DEMOGRAPHY AND SOCIAL STATISTICS 57.55
72 ECONOMICS AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES 65.9
73 PEACE AND CONFLICT STUDIES 63.5
74 POLITICAL SCIENCE 65.65
75 PSYCHOLOGY 60.35
76 SOCIOLOGY 62.55




